 Part number
Hexagonal spacer
SteelMPE
L4
R
AF
ØM L2
L1 L3
ØM
Price per
packet
Thread
ØM    L1     L2   L3    L4      AF      R
 Qty. per
packet
-  Male/female pillar
-  Material: Zn3-5BL steel zinc-plated by electrolysis
-  Sold by the packet
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
MPE3-5/B M3 5 3 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 3,61 F
MPE3-8/B M3 8 4 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 4,61 F
MPE3-10/B M3 10 6 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 4,95 F
MPE3-12/B M3 12 8 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 5,01 F
MPE3-15/B M3 15 8 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 5,18 F
MPE3-18/B M3 18 8 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 5,34 F
MPE3-20/B M3 20 8 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 5,40 F
MPE3-25/B M3 25 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 6,21 F
MPE3-30/B M3 30 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 6,49 F
MPE3-35/B M3 35 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 6,78 F
MPE3-40/B M3 40 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 10,56 F
MPE3-45/B M3 45 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 11,46 F
MPE3-50/B M3 50 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 12,42 F
MPE3-55/B M3 55 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 - 13,06 F
MPE3-60/B M3 60 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 - 13,83 F
MPE3-70/B M3 70 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 - 14,98 F
MPE3-80/B M3 80 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 - 15,88 F
MPE4-5/B M4 5 3 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 5,79 F
MPE4-8/B M4 8 4 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 6,21 F
MPE4-10/B M4 10 6 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 5,76 F
MPE4-12/B M4 12 8 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 6,21 F
MPE4-15/B M4 15 8 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 6,27 F
MPE4-18/B M4 18 8 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 - 6,84 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
N° packets 1+ 5+ 20+ 100+
Discount Prix -20% -30% On request
WEB
04/2021 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
 Part number
MPE
Price per
packet
Thread
ØM L1 L2 L3  L4   AF  R
 Qty. per
packet
MPE4-20/B M4 20 8 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 7,06 F
MPE4-25/B M4 25 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 8,29 F
MPE4-30/B M4 30 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 8,86 F
MPE4-35/B M4 35 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 9,41 F
MPE4-40/B M4 40 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 13,44 F
MPE4-45/B M4 45 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 13,44 F
MPE4-50/B M4 50 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 - 15,20 F
MPE4-55/B M4 55 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 - 16,16 F
MPE4-60/B M4 60 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 17,06 F
MPE4-70/B M4 70 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 19,30 F
MPE4-80/B M4 80 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 20,81 F
MPE5-5/B M5 5 3 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 9,28 F
MPE5-8/B M5 8 4 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 9,28 F
MPE5-10/B M5 10 6 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 9,28 F
MPE5-12/B M5 12 8 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 9,66 F
MPE5-15/B M5 15 8 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 10,11 F
MPE5-18/B M5 18 8 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 10,62 F
MPE5-20/B M5 20 8 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 11,04 F
MPE5-25/B M5 25 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 11,97 F
MPE5-30/B M5 30 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 12,73 F
MPE5-35/B M5 35 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 13,99 F
MPE5-40/B M5 40 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 15,23 F
MPE5-45/B M5 45 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 16,10 F
MPE5-50/B M5 50 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 17,03 F
MPE5-55/B M5 55 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 17,96 F
MPE5-60/B M5 60 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 19,05 F
MPE5-70/B M5 70 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 21,35 F
MPE5-80/B M5 80 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 24,97 F
MPE6-10/B M6 10 6 12 2,10 10 0,25 20 4 13,44 F
MPE6-12/B M6 12 8 12 2,10 10 0,25 20 4 13,54 F
MPE6-15/B M6 15 8 12 2,10 10 0,25 20 4 14,14 F
MPE6-18/B M6 18 12 12 2,10 10 0,25 20 - 14,56 F
MPE6-20/B M6 20 13 12 2,10 10 0,25 20 4 15,07 F
MPE6-25/B M6 25 13 12 2,10 10 0,25 20 4 16,42 F
MPE6-30/B M6 30 13 12 2,10 10 0,25 20 4 17,19 F
MPE6-35/B M6 35 13 12 2,10 10 0,25 20 4 17,96 F
MPE6-40/B M6 40 13 12 2,10 10 0,25 20 4 18,76 F
MPE6-45/B M6 45 13 12 2,10 10 0,25 20 4 19,62 F
MPE6-50/B M6 50 13 12 2,10 10 0,25 20 4 20,71 F
MPE6-55/B M6 55 13 12 2,10 10 0,25 20 - 21,52 F
MPE6-60/B M6 60 13 12 2,10 10 0,25 20 4 22,31 F
MPE6-70/B M6 70 13 12 2,10 10 0,25 20 4 24,23 F
MPE6-80/B M6 80 13 12 2,10 10 0,25 20 4 25,80 F
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stock*
WEB
04/2021Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Our other products
CMM
Male rod ends DIN
ISO12240-4, Steel /
bronze
PSG125
Spur gear - precision
range, Case hardened
steel 20NCD2
PGMT
Pull handle, Steel
EHD08-9
Internal epicyclic
servo reducers, from
35 to 50 Nm
CHT
Asynchronous AC
Motor 1.1 to 1.85kW,
1.1 to 1.85kW
SSG2_304L
Stainless steel spur
gear, Stainless steel
304L
PDD
Actuating plunger,
Non-rotating detector
shaft
BCAss
Stainless steel splined
bush, Inox
MBrondelle
Stop washer, Stop
washer MB
PCS62SS
Chain sprocket -
Stainless steel,
15.875mm (DIN
08B-1)
PW_PWG2
Worm - precision
range, Steel
AT10courroie
AT type timing belt,
AT10 Steel cored
polyurethane
Complementary products
HSE-HSB
Hexagonal spacer,
Steel
MPB
Hexagonal spacer,
Brass
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)